

## HOA PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION

Please automatically deduct my HOA dues from my monthly rental income.

Monthly \$	Quarterly \$	Yearly \$
Name(s):		
Association Name + Address:		
Association Phone Number:		
Owner Email Address:		

## **AUTHORIZATION AGREEMENT:**

252.364.4944 | 919.391.4304

SIGNATURE

I hereby authorize Flagship Realty Group to automatically deduct the homeowner's dues for the HOA indicated above from my monthly rental income. I understand that both the HOA and Flagship Realty Group reserve the right to terminate my participation in this payment plan. I understand that I may discontinue enrollment at any time with written notice to Flagship Realty Group.

SIGNATURE	DATE	

Payment will only be made when rent money is available. If rental money is not available, the property owner will be responsible for payment, fees, assessments, etc. Flagship Realty Group is not responsible for monthly payment adjustments assessed by the HOA. These changes must be communicated in writing by owner to Flagship Realty Group.

ElagshipNC.com

Admin@FlagshipNC.com

DATE

🔮 3101-C Evans St. Greenville, NC 27834 | 1913-5 N. Berkeley Blvd. Goldsboro, NC 27534